
Z6kladn6 Skola

90880, Sekule, C. 119

S:0, S: 1, S:2, S:4, zobrazit'stornodoklady, T:0, T: 1, T:2, U:0, U: 1, U:2, U:3, U:4, U:9

Kniha dodiivatefskfch fakttir

30.09.2020,9:10
ICO:37837028

d6tum vystavenia od :

do:

Cisto
dokladu

01.09.2020
30.09.2020

Obnos ggns
dokladu

2076

2077

2078

2019

2080

2081

2082

2083

2084

2085

2086

2087

Dod6vatet

34152199 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Pie5fansk5 23Un191501N0v6 Mesto nad V5hom

35760532 ATC-JR, s.r.o.

Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 P0chov

44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 908€ e6ry
44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 90843 Cery

34152199 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Pie5t'ansk6 2321m 91501Nov6 Mesto nad V5hom

43287247 Stefan Vacula SLOVEX

Rovensko 37 90501 Senica

44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 90843 Cary

41401727 lrena HyZov5

Stefanov 270 90645 Stefanov

18049745 Pek6rei Sekule Kubina s.r.o.

Sekule 448 90880 Sekule

34152199 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Pie5fansk6 23Uf1191501N0v6 Mesto nad V6hom

44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 908€ eary
44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 90843 Cery

34152199 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Pie5tansk6 2321m g501Nov6 Mesto nad V6hom

44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

Lachmranova 300 90843 06ry
41401727 lrena Hy2ov6

Stefanov 220 90645 Stefanov

18049745 Pek5rei Sekule Kubina s.r.o.

Sekule 448 90880 Sekule

35760532 ATCJR, s.r.o.

Vsetinska cesta 766 02001 Prlchov

44996284 BLEKs.r.o.

126,24 € sDPH 02.09.2020

489,97 € sDPH 02.09.2020

38,69 € sDPH 02.09.2020

73,60 € sDPH 07.09.2020

216,35 € sDPH 07.09.2020

283,80 € sDPH 08.09.2020

79,47 € sDPH 09.09.2020

706,25 € sDPH 11.09.2020

63,19 € sDPH 11.09.2020

439,96 € sDPH 14.09.2020

113,33 € sDPH 16.09.2020

106,03 € sDPH 16.09.2020

383,70 € sDPH 21.09.2020

213,50 € sDPH 21.09.2020

413,99 € sDPH 21.09.2020

63,55 € sDPH 21.09.2020

489,83 € sDPH 22.09.2020

149,29 € sDPH 28.09.2020

2088

2089

2090

2091

2092

2093

Text

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny

Potraviny



Z6kladn6 Skola

90880, Sekule, C.119

d6tum vystavenia od :

do:

Kn iha dod6vatefs(ich faktti r

01.09.2020
30.09.2020

30.09.2020,9:10
teo:37837028

212

Cislo
dokladu

Obnos ;V1gn1

dokladu

2095

Lachmranova 300 908€ e5ry
41401727 lrena Hy2ov6

Stefanov 270 90645 Stefanov

44996284 BLEKs.r.o,

Lachmranova 300 90843 e5ry

331,63 € s DPH

90,52 € s DPH

30.09.2020

30.09.2020

Potraviny

Potraviny


